
 
 

2019 Humanities Summer School – FINAL SCHEDULE (17 June – 12 July 2019) 
 
  

Mon. 17 June Tues. 18 June Wed. 19 June Thur. 20 June Fr. 21 June 

10-13 Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Migration,  
identity 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Migration,  
identity 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

14-17 Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Migration, 
identity 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Migration, 
identity 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Migration, 
identity 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

 
 

  Mon. 24 June Tues. 25 June Wed. 26 June Thurs. 27 June Fr. 28 June 

10-13 Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate  

Migration, 
identity 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Migration, 
identity 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

14-17 Visual culture 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Migration, 
identity 
Room 4 P.zza 
Rosate 

Visual culture 
 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

Migration, 
identity 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Migration, 
identity 
Room 4  
P.zza Rosate 

 
 

 
 

  Mon. 8 July Tues. 9 July Wed. 10 July Thurs. 11 July Fr. 12 July 

10-13 Travel Literature 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Travel Literature 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Travel Literature 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Travel Literature 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Travel Literature 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

14-17 Make in Italy 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Make in Italy 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Make in Italy 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Make in Italy 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Make in Italy 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

 

 
Mon. 1 July Tues. 2 July Wed. 3 July Thurs. 4 July Fr. 5 July 

10-13 Travel Literature 
 
Room 3 
P.zza Rosate 

Travel Literature 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Travel Literature 
 
Room 3 
P.zza Rosate 

Travel Literature 
 
Room 3 
P.zza Rosate 

Travel Literature 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

14-17 Make in Italy 
 
Room 3 
P.zza Rosate 

Make in Italy 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 

Make in Italy 
 
Room 3 
P.zza Rosate 

Make in Italy 
 
Room 3 
P.zza Rosate 

Make in Italy 
 
Room 4 
P.zza Rosate 


